
 

IMPORTI DEI DIRITTI DI SEGRETERIA  
PER RILASCIO PARERE DI CONGRUITA’ 
 
 

 Importo parcella 

importi in € 

Diritti Segreteria 

importi in € 

" 2.500,00 150,00 

" 5.000,00 180,00 

" 7.500,00 200,00 

" 10.000,00 250,00 

" 15.000,00 350,00 

" 20.000,00 450,00 

 

 

oltre   € 20.000,00 (sulla eccedenza):  si applica  1,5%  

 


